Great West Open
Track Results

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 1

a U WN

12 lzzy

24 Lily

17 Kyah

29 Grace
28 Ellie-Mae
15 Niamh

70m Hurdles U13 Girls FWind +0.0

a b WN

1 Grace
20 Lili
18 Eleanor
21 Ruby
2 Caitlin
355 Hannah

75m Hurdles U15 Girls FWind -0.1

A W N -

40 Kitty
70 Heidi
52 Hanna
53 Isadora

75m Hurdles U15 Girls FWind +0.1

A W N -

62 Lydia
59 Jessica
50 Poppy
68 Evie

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Wind +0.0

u b W N -

138 Isaac
136 Joshua
139 Patrick
142 Matthew
133 Matteo

800m U17 Women & Women

1

u b WN

359 Lilly
80 Cecily
124 Clare
374 Maddie
78 Sophie

80m Hurdles U17 WomWind +0.5

P W N R

90 Emily
93 Cerys
101 Holly

83 Lynne

Exeter Sun 9th April 2017

Wind +0.1
Wheeler
Noble
Langmead
Wonnacott
Knight
Pratt Smith

Fielder
Fern
Roome
Ibbotson
Keaney
Clemo

Dart

Stillwell

Ulvede
Oliver-Davidson

Smith
Fisher
Tooze
O'Brien

Helyer
Withey
Henry
Newton
Riezzo

Hawkins
Turner
Hodgson
Roche
Burden

Bee

Lee

Paine
Robertson

M/S

Mendip AC U13G
Torbay AC U13G

N Devon AC U13G

Tavi AC U13G

Newton Abbot AC U13G
Newton Abbot AC U13G

M/S

Blackbrook PS U13G

C of Plymouth AC U13G
N Devon AC U13G
Taunton AC U13G
Cornwall AC U13G
Newquay & Par U13G

M/S

Exeter H U15G

Mendip AC U15G
Newton Abbot AC U15G
Newton Abbot AC U15G

M/S

Taunton AC U15G
Taunton AC U15G
Exeter H U15G
Yeovil O U15G

M/S

Newton Abbot AC U13B
Exeter H U13B

N Devon AC U13B

C of Plymouth AC U13B
Exeter H U13B

YOAC SW

Exeter H U17W
ExeterH SW
ExeterH U20W
ExeterH U17W

M/S

C of Plymouth AC U17W
Taunton AC U17W
Yeovil O U17W

ExeterH U17W

14.50
14.51
15.64
16.80
16.89
17.69

12.41
12.55
13.07
13.10
14.50
15.64

13.63
14.97
15.20
16.62

11.81
12.70
13.27
13.30

14.62
15.12
16.15
17.62
21.24

2:16.28
2:21.99
2:22.63
2:31.86
2:45.15

11.82
12.84
12.90
12.95



80m Hurdles U15 Boys

1

73

170

800m Men

1

N O bk W N

800m U15 Girls Race 1

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

800m U15 Boys

1

u b WN

302
329
313
400
334
343
303

35
349
58
49
64
54
60
56
67

176
158
167
163
177

Charlotte

Wind -0.7
Henry

Nathan
Jevgeni
Tc
James
Rupert
Nick
Liam

Maddy
Coldwell
Lucy

lzzy

Lily
Stephanie
Robyn
Alysha
Josie

Oliver
Louis
Adam
Jacob
Matthew

75m QuadKids Girls Rac Wind -1.3

W N

362
360
368
363

Saskia
Iris May
Lotty
Olivia

75m QuadKids Girls Rac Wind -1.5

A bk WN -

393
383
398
386
397
395

Harriet
Rosie
Chase
Lily
Annalise
Tamara

75m QuadKids Girls Rac Wind +1.9

1
2
3

384
375
392

Poppy
Sophie
Grace

Thomas

Curtis

Brown
Judin
Chulu
Wright
Broomby
Daniels
Hallows

Herbert
Brooke
Crossman
Steele
Bates
Brooks
Laing
Forsbrook
Ratcliff

Woodmason
Chamberlain
Leworthy
Lamboll
Rutland

Brisley
McDermott
Wheeler
Steer

Wragg
Northcott
Spencer
Rutland
Roome
Dow

Northcott
Land
Parkin

Exeter H U17W

M/S
C of Plymouth AC U15B

Erme ValleyH U20M
ExeterH M35

SWRR U20M

NDAC SM

Haldon Trail Runners M45
Taunton AC M40

Erme Valley H U20M

Dorchester AC U15G
Exeter H U15G
Taunton AC U15G
Exeter H U15G
Torbay AC U15G

N Somerset AC U15G
Taunton AC U15G

N Somerset AC U15G
Torbay AC U15G

Tavi AC U15B
ExeterH U15B

N Devon AC U15B
Newquay & Par U15B
Torbay AC U15B

M/S

City of Plymouth AC U10G
Exeter Harriers U10G
Mendip AC U10G

Exeter Harriers U10G

M/S

Exeter Harriers U11G

City of Plymouth AC U11G
North Devon AC U11G
Torbay AC U11G

North Devon AC U11G
Exeter Harriers U11G

M/S

City of Plymouth AC U11G
NDACU11G

North Devon AC U11G

15.92

14.68

1:59.94
2:01.57
2:06.14
2:07.12
2:08.69
2:18.71
2:26.18

2:26.25
2:27.42
2:27.57
2:33.51
2:34.87
2:38.62
2:49.20
2:50.11
2:50.54

2:20.11
2:21.68
2:22.12
2:23.99
3:09.90

13.34
13.63
13.96
14.11

12.39
12.71
12.82
12.84
13.04
14.75

11.73
12.46
12.62



4

396

Maisy

75m QuadKids Boys Rac Wind -0.3

a bk WN

367
371
372
366
361
369

Christopher
Aaron

Ryan

Toby

Aiden

Joshua Shaun

75m QuadKids Boys Rac Wind +2.5

O 00 NO UL A WN -

100m U13 Girls Race 1

1

a b WN

100m U13 Girls Race 2

1

N O b W N

100m U13 Boys Race 1

1

o s WwWN

100m U13 Boys Race 2

1
2
3

387
388
399
391
390
389
380
381
385

26

4
30
28
29
27

20
13
21

17

139
373
138
151
155
154

135
146
140

Joshua
Nicolas
Stefan

Eli

Jacob
Ethan
Sebastian
Ellis

Jim

Wind +0.7
Estelle
Imogen
Isobelle
Ellie-Mae
Grace
Isabelle

Wind +0.7
Lili

Emily
Ruby
Lizzie
Grace
Kyah
Katie

Wind +0.7
Patrick

Isaac
Noah
Thomas
Fin

Wind +0.6
Gus
Benjamin
Matthew

Herbert

Oliveira

Smith

Farleigh
Hembrow-McKinley
Patterson

Smith

Taylor
Maczugowski
Filip
Baker-Pike
Forsbrook
Turner
Brisley
Hall-Hewitt
Turner

Roots
Bond

Beer
Knight
Wonnacott
Smith

Fern
Churchill
Ibbotson
Elderfield
Fielder
Langmead
Harries

Henry

Helyer
Bridle
Bennett
Tolson

Tiernan
Bryant
Silverlock

Dorchester AC U11G

M/S

North Devon AC U10B
Torbay AC U10B
Exeter Harriers U10B

Weare Academy First Sch U10E
City of Plymouth AC U108

uioB

M/S

Torbay AC U11B
Tavistock AC U11B
Torbay ACU11B

Exeter Harriers U11B
North Somerset AC U11B
Taunton AC U11B

City of Plymouth AC U11B

Exeter Harriers U11B
North Devon AC U11B

M/S

Torbay AC U13G
Exeter H U13G

N Devon AC U13G
Newton Abbot AC U13G
Tavi AC U13G

Torbay AC U13G

M/S

C of Plymouth AC U13G
Newton Abbot AC U13G
Taunton AC U13G
Exeter H U13G
Blackbrook PS U13G

N Devon AC U13G
Exeter H U13G

M/S

N Devon AC U13B
Mendip AC U13B
Newton Abbot AC U13B
Tavi AC U13B

ExeterH U13B

Bideford AAC U13B

M/S

ExeterH U13B
Tavi AC U13B

N Devon AC U13B

12.77

11.41
11.63
12.04
12.91
13.57
14.66

11.04
11.17
12.18
12.20
12.62
12.86
13.55
13.65
14.22

14.71
14.91
15.58
16.15
16.37
18.30

13.98
14.53
14.53
14.53
14.94
15.19
15.45

14.45
14.76
14.95
15.07
15.13
15.95

14.75
14.87
15.59



4 152 David Littlejohns C of Plymouth AC U13B 15.76
5 130 Peter Howe ExeterH U13B 15.90
6 133 Matteo Riezzo ExeterH U13B 18.15
100m U13 Boys Race 3 Wind +0.7 M/S
1 143 Max Port Plymstock RR U13B 14.34
2 137 Isaac Ketterer Newquay & Par U13B 14.36
3 136 Joshua Withey Exeter H U13B 14.37
4 145 Ben Jones Taunton AC U13B 14.59
5 131 Saul Jackson Clist Exeter H U13B 14.66
6 150 Jack Luscombe Torbay AC U13B 15.23
100m U15 Girls Race 1 Wind +0.0 M/S
1 357 Libby Pender COPAC U15G 14.60
2 70 Heidi Stillwell Mendip AC U15G 14.65
3 353 Alisha Jarvie COPAC U15G 14.85
4 37 Evelyn Bradford Exeter H U15G 15.43
5 102 Madeleine Vasey Torbay AC U15G 16.12
6 66 Lily Milnes Torbay AC U15G 17.14
100m U15 Girls Race 2 Wind -1.4 M/S
1 47 Samidi Nanayakkara Exeter H U15G 13.80
2 54 Stephanie Brooks N Somerset AC U15G 14.03
2 71 Summer Dawe C of Plymouth AC U15G 14.03
4 72 Mia Mytton C of Plymouth AC U15G 14.29
5 65 Georgia Davies Torbay AC U15G 14.30
6 52 Hanna Ulvede Newton Abbot AC U15G 14.72
7 43 Abbie Freeman Exeter H U15G 14.77
100m U15 Girls Race 3 Wind +0.0 M/S
1 38 Rachel Champion Exeter H U15G 13.13
2 62 Lydia Smith Taunton AC U15G 13.21
3 48 Rebecca Squires Exeter H U15G 13.26
4 40 Kitty Dart Exeter H U15G 13.63
5 49 lzzy Steele Exeter H U15G 14.28
6 36 Megan Benson Exeter H U15G 14.42
7 63 Lucy McGuire Tavi AC U15G 14.64
100m U15 Boys Race 1 Wind +0.9 M/S
1 175 Ben Pitts Tavi AC U15B 12.94
2 170 Henry Curtis C of Plymouth AC U15B 13.59
3 164 Christopher Moore Newton Abbot AC U15B 13.76
4 344 Jacob Finch Torbay AC U15B 13.77
100m U15 Boys Race 2 Wind -1.4 M/S
1 160 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H U15B 12.29
2 172 Ben Foster C of Plymouth AC U15B 12.67
3 169 Lewis Hembrow-McKinley N Somerset AC U15B 12.94
4 168 James Gentile N Somerset AC U15B 13.04
5 171 Danny Filewod C of Plymouth AC U15B 13.16



100m U17 Women

100m U17 Men

100m Women Race 1

100m Women Race 2

100m Men Race 1

100m Men Race 2

100m Men Race 3

DQ

1

a b WN

1

u b WN

1
2
3

1

u b WN

1
2

1

00O N O Ul b WN

1

o s WwWN

98
88
99
86
345
74

184
183
189
318
188

351
127
128

117
116
122
121
126

341
342

352
320
325
350
322
326
336
335

328
310
308
312
323
200
311

Wind +0.0
Megan
Charlotte
Verity
Olivia

Beth
Megan

Wind -2.1
Marcel
Christopher
Callum
Cedric
Ethan

Wind -1.5
Natasha
Anne
Clare

Wind -1.9
Rebecca
Elyse
Kerry
Sharon
Laura

Wind +0.0
Derek
Steve

Wind -1.5

Aaron
Steven
Sam
Zack
Jordan
Jeremy
Stephen

Wind -1.3
Jonathan
Ben
William
Bradley
Jay

Ross

Max

Webber
Sutton
Woods
Sayer
Way
Goddard

Purchase
Perry

Oliver-Davidson

Loser
Kirby

Mead
Doyle
Frank

Roots
Leech
Gale
Hutchings
Butcher

Mardles
Waddington

Miller
Bromhead
Dove
Bevan
Simmons
Kevern
Clemo

le Grange
Sutton
Allchorn
Johnson
Hussaini
Palin
Whitecross

M/S

Torbay AC U17W

N Devon AC U17W
Torbay AC U17W

N Devon AC U17W

C of Plymouth AC U17W
ExeterH U17W

M/S

ExeterH U17M

ExeterH U17M

Newton Abbot AC U17M
C of Plymouth AC U20M
Newton Abbot AC U17M

M/S

ExeterH SW S13
N Devon AC W45
Exeter H W45

M/S

Torbay AC U20W
Torbay AC U20W
ExeterH SW
Dorchester AC SW
N Devon AC SW

M/S
Exeter H M65
S Devon AC M65

M/S

C of Plymouth AC SM
C of Plymouth AC SM
Exeter H U20M

Exeter H SM

C of Plymouth AC SM
C of Plymouth AC M45
Newquay & Par M45

M/S

Plymouth Uni SM

N Devon AC U20M

N Devon AC U20M

C of Plymouth AC U20M
Newcastle Uni SM

C of Plymouth AC U20M
N Devon AC U20M

12.62
12.95
13.30
13.68
14.12
14.28

12.13
12.40
12.57
12.69
13.12

14.28
14.50
16.33

12.61
12.97
13.32
13.86
14.15

15.72
16.07

11.68
11.83
11.89
12.19
12.47
12.51
12.85
14.88

11.59
11.89
12.28
12.38
12.39
12.58



3000m U15 & above

1 327
180
181
303

51

95
191

79
338
339

O 00 NO Ul A WN

=
o

John
Hamish
Lee

Liam
Phoebe
Natasha
Morgan
Courtney
Jim
David

300m Hurdles U17 Women

1 86
2 91
3 83
4 94
5 73

800m U13 Girls Race 1

1 2
26
30
23

9
10
24
14
15

O 00 NO UL B WN

800m U13 Boys

1 147
373
151
149
152
130
133
148

0N O U B WN

400m U17 Men

1 188
2 180
400m Men
1 314
2 222
3 309
4 400

Olivia
Molly
Lynne
Helen
Charlotte

Caitlin
Estelle
Isobelle
Emma
Evie
Caitlin
Lily
Abigail
Niamh

Morgan
Jamie
Noah
Xavier
David
Peter
Matteo
Harvey

Ethan
Hamish

Elliot
Joshua
Ewan
James

Cooper
James
Dart
Hallows
Clark
Farrington
Curry
Howard
Durston
Eveleigh

Sayer
Mather
Robertson
Lewis
Thomas

Keaney
Roots
Beer
Harrison
O'Brien
Tooze
Noble
Fisher
Pratt Smith

Alcock
Payne
Bridle

Bly
Littlejohns
Howe
Riezzo
Bates

Kirby
James

Scott
Lucas
Somerville
Wright

PlymouthH SM

N Devon AC U17M
ExeterH U17M
Erme Valley H U20M
Honiton RC U15G
Tavi AC U17W
Taunton AC U17M
Exeter H U17W
SWRR M50
Exmouth H M60

N Devon AC U17W

C of Plymouth AC U17W
ExeterH U17W
Taunton AC U17W
ExeterH U17W

Cornwall AC U13G
Torbay AC U13G

N Devon AC U13G
Torbay AC U13G

Exeter H U13G

Exeter H U13G

Torbay AC U13G
Newton Abbot AC U13G
Newton Abbot AC U13G

Torbay AC U13B
Mendip AC U13B

Tavi AC U13B
Torbay AC U13B

C of Plymouth AC U13B
ExeterH U13B
Exeter H U13B
Torbay AC U13B

Newton Abbot AC U17M
N Devon AC U17M

Taunton AC U20M
Exeter Coll U20M
N Devon AC U20M
NDAC SM

9:40.28

9:53.80
10:04.37
10:57.47
10:59.48
11:07.60
11:14.85
11:53.48
12:01.47
13:13.26

47.51
47.51
49.51
52.69
59.96

2:39.71
2:49.47
2:49.54
2:49.74
3:00.28
3:03.52
3:05.20
3:17.94
3:26.46

2:33.64
2:39.20
2:44.38
2:46.08
2:52.70
2:59.36
3:16.19
3:18.89

58.35
1:01.73

50.89
53.07
54.44
57.50



5 326
6 303
7 340

400m Women Race 1

1 105
2 359
3 114
4 127

400m Women Race 2
1 117

123

109

106

121

u b WN

300m U15 Girls
1 42
47
58
349
35
376
64

N O bk W N

Jordan
Liam
Ray

Molly
Lilly
Jade
Anne

Rebecca
Miranda
Megan
Lauren
Sharon

Katie
Samidi
Lucy
Brooke
Maddy
Lotte
Lily

300m U17 Women Race 1

1 98
88
82

377
81
78

A s WN

300m U15 Boys
1 171
226
166
344
176
164
163

N o o b Ww N

Megan
Charlotte
Jemma
Sadie
Isabella
Sophie

Danny
Jake

Luke

Jacob
Oliver
Christopher
Jacob

600m QuadKids Girls Race 1

1 384
393
383
375
386
392

a bk WN

Poppy
Harriet

Rosie
Sophie
Lily
Grace

Simmons
Hallows
Lewis

Canham
Hawkins
Kinsey
Doyle

Roots
Hardacre
Gallagher
Coleman
Hutchings

Finchett
Nanayakkara
Crossman
Coldwell
Herbert
Taylor

Bates

Webber
Sutton
Kerley
Carter
Kerley
Burden

Filewod

Dan

Hamley
Finch
Woodmason
Moore
Lamboll

Northcott
Wragg
Northcott
Land
Rutland
Parkin

C of Plymouth AC SM
Erme Valley H U20M

C of Portsmouth AC M65

Exeter H U17W
YOAC SW

Tavi AC U20W

N Devon AC W45

Torbay AC U20W
ExeterH SW

N Devon AC U20W
ExeterH U20W
Dorchester AC SW

Exeter H U15G
Exeter H U15G
Taunton AC U15G
Exeter H U15G
Dorchester AC U15G
NDAC U15G

Torbay AC U15G

Torbay AC U17W
N Devon AC U17W
Exeter H U17W
Exeter H U17W
Exeter H U17W
ExeterH U17W

C of Plymouth AC U15B
Newton Abbot AC U15B

N Devon AC U15B
Torbay AC U15B
Tavi AC U15B

Newton Abbot AC U15B

Newquay & Par U15B

City of Plymouth AC U11G

Exeter Harriers U11G

City of Plymouth AC U11G

NDAC U11G
Torbay AC U11G
North Devon AC U11G

1:00.02
1:01.73
1:18.40

59.68
1:00.75
1:01.67
1:07.50

1:00.19
1:00.55
1:01.20
1:03.70
1:04.59

Manual
44.6
44.7
44.8
45,5
46.9
47.1
47.4

41.57
42.80
44.92
46.09
47.19
50.26

41.49
41.77
42.44
44.45
44.61
44.75
45.09

1:57.83
1:59.69
2:02.51
2:04.93
2:10.35
2:10.52



7 395 Tamara
8 398 Chase
9 360 Iris May
10 397 Annalise
11 396 Maisy
12 363 Olivia
13 362 Saskia
14 368 Lotty

600m QuadKids Boys Race 1

1 367 Christopher
2 388 Nicolas
3 387 Joshua
4 391 Eli
5 372 Ryan
6 399 Stefan
7 380 Sebastian
8 389 Ethan
9 366 Toby
10 390 Jacob
11 381 Ellis
12 385 Jim
13 371 Aaron
14 369 Joshua Shaun
15 361 Aiden
16 370 Ricky
1500m U13 Girls
1 8 Scarlett
2 5 Jess
3 3 Emily
4 22 Tallulah
5 11 Alice
6 7 Katie
7 25 Ella

1500m U13 Boys & U15 Boys

1 174 Max

2 132 Samuel
3 356 Sid

4 255 Henry

5 144 Daniel

6 153 Ben

1500m U15 Girls

1 76 Caitlin

2 45 Megan

3 57 Charlotte
4 55 Ruth

5 110 Yasmin

Dow
Spencer
McDermott
Roome
Herbert
Steer
Brisley
Wheeler

Oliveira
Maczugowski
Taylor
Baker-Pike
Farleigh

Filip

Brisley
Turner
Hembrow-McKinley
Forsbrook
Hall-Hewitt
Turner

Smith

Smith
Patterson
McCrae

Livingstone
Courtney
Adcock
Watson
Clark
Harries
Rogers

Watson
Mills
Baldaro
Sanderson
Fisher
Tolson

Apps
Hamilton-Strong
Brown

Day

Wafai

Exeter Harriers U11G
North Devon AC U11G
Exeter Harriers U10G
North Devon AC U11G
Dorchester AC U11G
Exeter Harriers U10G

City of Plymouth AC U10G
Mendip AC U10G

North Devon AC U10B
Tavistock AC U11B
Torbay AC U11B

Exeter Harriers U11B
Exeter Harriers U10B
Torbay ACU11B

City of Plymouth AC U11B
Taunton AC U11B

Weare Academy First Sch U10E
North Somerset AC U11B
Exeter Harriers U11B
North Devon AC U11B
Torbay AC U10B

u10B

City of Plymouth AC U10B
Exeter Harriers U10B

Exeter H U13G
Exeter H U13G
Exeter H U13G
Taunton AC U13G
Honiton RC U13G
Exeter H U13G
Torbay AC U13G

Taunton AC U15B
Exeter H U13B
NDAC U15B
Torbay AC U15B
Taunton AC U13B
Bideford AAC U13B

ExeterH U17W
Exeter H U15G
Taunton AC U15G

N Somerset AC U15G
N Devon AC U20W

2:15.96
2:17.42
2:24.74
2:29.40
2:32.68
2:38.70
2:39.60
2:39.85

1:50.27
2:01.03
2:03.26
2:03.69
2:07.03
2:07.53
2:16.69
2:17.06
2:17.09
2:18.58
2:20.72
2:21.62
2:33.47
2:40.38
2:42.21
2:43.64

5:26.19
5:28.27
5:48.56
5:49.96
5:50.07
5:51.38
5:51.56

4:40.61
4:50.48
4:52.50
4:59.31
5:04.22
5:53.40

4:59.59
5:08.88
5:27.07
5:28.16
5:44.42



1500m U17 Men & Men

1 196
2 317
3 193
4 313
5 187
6 197

200m U13 Girls
1 13
26
4
6
23
29

a b WN

200m U13 Boys
1 146
142
143
150
151
140
149

N O bk W N

200m U15 Girls Race 1

1 47
42
349
46
60
102
67

N o ok wWwN

200m U15 Girls Race 2

1 38
2 65
3 63
4 49
5 36
6 353
7 357

200m U15 Boys

1 160
2 175
3 172
4 168
5 171

James
Hayden
Michael
Tc

Toby
William

Wind +2.4
Emily
Estelle
Imogen
Lizzie
Emma
Grace

Wind +2.5
Benjamin
Matthew
Max

Jack

Noah
Matthew
Xavier

Wind +0.5
Samidi
Katie
Brooke
Immy
Robyn
Madeleine
Josie

Wind +4.5
Rachel
Georgia
Lucy

lzzy
Megan
Alisha
Libby

Wind +1.1
Kit

Ben

Ben

James
Danny

Alcock
Fey
Barton
Chulu
Hooper
Rutland

Churchill
Roots

Bond
Elderfield
Harrison
Wonnacott

Bryant
Newton
Port
Luscombe
Bridle
Silverlock
Bly

Nanayakkara
Finchett
Coldwell
Hewitt

Laing

Vasey
Ratcliff

Champion
Davies
McGuire
Steele
Benson
Jarvie
Pender

Oliver-Stevens
Pitts

Foster

Gentile
Filewod

Torbay AC U17M
Torbay AC U20M
TaviAC U17M

SWRR U20M

Newton Abbot AC U17M
Torbay AC U17M

M/S

Newton Abbot AC U13G
Torbay AC U13G
Exeter H U13G
Exeter H U13G
Torbay AC U13G

Tavi AC U13G

M/S

TaviAC U13B

C of Plymouth AC U13B
Plymstock RR U13B
Torbay AC U13B

Tavi AC U13B

N Devon AC U13B
Torbay AC U13B

M/S

Exeter H U15G
Exeter H U15G
Exeter H U15G
Exeter H U15G
Taunton AC U15G
Torbay AC U15G
Torbay AC U15G

M/S

Exeter H U15G
Torbay AC U15G
Tavi AC U15G
Exeter H U15G
Exeter H U15G
COPAC U15G
COPAC U15G

M/S

Exeter H U15B

Tavi AC U15B

C of Plymouth AC U15B
N Somerset AC U15B

C of Plymouth AC U15B

4:24.09
4:24.49
4:32.14
4:35.95
4:39.50
4:47.61

30.08
30.20
30.39
30.43
33.30
34.24

29.51
29.57
30.50
30.51
31.15
31.85
34.80

28.20
28.27
28.32
30.03
31.49
32.74
33.41

26.59
28.79
28.98
29.03
29.32
30.39
31.23

24.61
25.55
25.88
26.58
26.74
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177

Matthew

200m U17 Women Race Wind +2.8

89
85
82
345
81
74

Emily
Megan
Jemma
Beth
Isabella
Megan

200m U17 Women Race Wind +0.9

1

N o ok WwWw N

200m U17 Men

1

2
3
4

200m Women Race 1

1

00 N O UL B WN

200m Men Race 1

1

2
3
4

200m Men Race 2

1

u b WN

200m Men Race 3

1

98
88
96
83
91
377
79

184
183
181
318

117
116
122
114
109
127
126
128

334
322
336
342

352
311
325
317
323

328

Megan
Charlotte
Holly
Lynne
Molly
Sadie
Courtney

Wind +2.5
Marcel
Christopher
Lee

Cedric

Wind +1.0
Rebecca
Elyse
Kerry
Jade
Megan
Anne
Laura
Clare

Wind +4.0
Rupert
Zack
Jeremy
Steve

Wind +2.4

Max
Steven
Hayden
Jay

Wind +0.7
Jonathan

Rutland

Tyrrell
Dewberry
Kerley
Way
Kerley
Goddard

Webber
Sutton
Kinsey
Robertson
Mather
Carter
Howard

Purchase
Perry
Dart
Loser

Roots
Leech
Gale
Kinsey
Gallagher
Doyle
Butcher
Frank

Broomby
Bevan
Kevern
Waddington

Whitecross
Bromhead
Fey
Hussaini

le Grange

Torbay AC U15B

M/S

N Devon AC U17W

N Devon AC U17W
Exeter H U17W

C of Plymouth AC U17W
Exeter H U17W
ExeterH U17W

M/S

Torbay AC U17W

N Devon AC U17W
TaviAC U17W

ExeterH U17W

C of Plymouth AC U17W
Exeter H U17W

Exeter H U17W

M/S

ExeterH U17M
ExeterH U17M
ExeterH U17M

C of Plymouth AC U20M

M/S

Torbay AC U20W
Torbay AC U20W
ExeterH SW

Tavi AC U20W

N Devon AC U20W
N Devon AC W45
N Devon AC SW
Exeter H W45

M/S

Haldon Trail Runners M45
Exeter H SM

C of Plymouth AC M45

S Devon AC M65

M/S

N Devon AC U20M

C of Plymouth AC SM
Torbay AC U20M
Newcastle Uni SM

M/S
Plymouth Uni SM

36.64

25.97
27.48
28.09
29.21
29.35
29.38

26.01
26.94
27.77
28.03
28.23
29.09
29.72

24.24
24.83
25.43
25.76

25.61
26.12
26.99
27.00
27.71
29.12
29.32
33.87

25.29
25.43
26.20
33.73

22.89
23.19
23.79
24.92
25.34

23.30



Ul WN

47

310
308
222
309
312

182
187

Ben
William
Joshua
Ewan
Bradley

1
Elliot
Toby

Sutton N Devon AC U20M
Allchorn N Devon AC U20M
Lucas Exeter Coll U20M
Somerville N Devon AC U20M
Johnson C of Plymouth AC U20M

1500m S/Chase U17 Men
Moran ExeterH U17M
Hooper Newton Abbot AC U17M

23.50
23.69
23.76
24.15
25.03

4:42.67
5:24.06



